3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/1/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

Claim Number Claimant Claimant Atty Respondent Respondent Subject of  Format
Atty Hearing
Christine
McAuliffe, as
h . . .
220374 Special Adm'r of g)islli:aie ﬁl::nl); 3 tszf Abbey Trussell Motion Zoom
the Est. of David p ’ ’
Cains
Idamarie Soto Ark. Dept. of gh(:hael -
230477 . John Pike Finance and atmon, Motion Zoom
Diaz . Bradley B.
Admin.
Young
Charsie Univ. of Ark. for Sherri L. .
190008 Sebrena Westcott Gordon Medical Sciences Robinson Claim Zoom
Other Agency
Business
Shannon Forrest,
Special Adm'r of David A. Ark. Dept. of Amanda J. .
210930 the Est. of Melissa Couch Transp. Andrews Claim In-person
Forrest
Other Agency

Business



3/8/2024

3/8/2024

3/8/2024

200817

230927

Other Agency
Business

Mary Ann Jones,
as special adm'r
of the Estate of
Oscar Odell
"Bill" Jones,
deceased and on
behalf of the
wrongful death
beneficiaries of
Oscar Odell
"Bill" Jones

Jeff Priebe

Arthur Carson pro se

Ark. Dept. of
Veterans Affairs

Univ. of Ark. for
Medical Sciences

Jordan Broyles,

Justin Brascher Claim

Sherri L.

Robinson Claim

In-person

In-person



